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Monday, August 20, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 27, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Ordinance C35662 granting a municipal franchise for the collection of solid waste 
to Torre Refuse & Recycling, LLC d/b/a Sunshine Disposal & Recycling, for the 
area generally known as the West Plains Annexation. (First Reading July 23, 2018, 
Agenda.) 

 
Tuesday, September 4, 2018 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, September 4, 2018, has been cancelled. There 
is no meeting on Monday, September 3, 2018, due to the recognized observance of the Labor Day holiday. 
 
Monday, September 10, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 17, 2018 Town Hall Meeting at Northeast Community Center 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session  
 
Monday, September 24 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Ordinance C35634 relating to budget controls; amending section 3.07.230; 
enacting new Sections 3.07.340, 3.07.350, and 3.07.360 of the Spokane Municipal 
Code. (Deferred from August 13, 2018, Agenda.) (First Reading held on June 4, 
2018.) 

b. Hearing before the City Council for the vacation of portions of Greene Street, 
and surrounding streets, as requested by the Washington State Department of 
Transportation. (RES 2018-0064.) 

 
Monday, October 1, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 8, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Annual Report of the Mayor—Statement of the Conditions and Affairs of the City. 
 
Monday, October 15, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


